Extreme Power Cage (100944)

BORILLA oPORTS




HUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (& 12) Big Washer: (d12) Nut: (M12)

© (o
68X 6X 30X

Hex Bolt: (M12%25) Hex Bolt: (M12%85)
- - TR
10X 60X

Hex Bolt: (M12%90)

@ G

28X




Maximum load of
power tower crane:
250kg

2300mm

200kg

Maximum load of
single barbell
hook: 200kg

Maximum load of
single barbell
bearing short bar:g/

Maximum load of
single barbell
bearing long bar
250kg

°
loMaximum capagi
of single soli

COOOCOCOOOOOOCOOCOOOOLO

D apo o) 57

oJoooooop

round bar:
250kg

Maximum load
of single
handle: 150kg

N

A
T

Maximum Load 400KG

Maximum load of
single plate bar

50kg
C%



M12%90

Bolt (M12%90)—4PCS

©

Nut (M12) -4PCS

L @

Washer (& 12) -8PCS

<>

D1

\QNﬁ;2*9O

19 M12%90




N

Oy

N 7

Nut (M12) -4PCS




loNoNoRoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoRoNoRsNoRoRoNoNoNoRoNo NS

©)

Bolt (M12%90)-4PCS  Washer (& 12)-8PCS

g
q )
Nut (M12) -4PCS
P
Two Short
<
/ 0
<0
0
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q 0
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
c 0
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q 0
Q
Q
0 42
Q
;2/<
A2
12




Bolt (M12%90)-4PCS Washer (¢ 12)-8PCS

S\

©)

N\

Nut (M12) —4PCS

OO OO ODODDODOODOODOODODOOODODOOODODOOOOOO

[eNeleNeNoNololoRoRoloNoNoNolNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoloNoNel

;°c<>

_—=
0
o
=
S
©
DO
=
0
o
0
0
0
8 0
0 N 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
o : :
0
0
0 0
0 0
g 0
o 0
0 0
8 0
0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 . 0
0
0
@]
} /ﬁ 0 0
000 %ﬁ\
5776
L= )
I |
| — oo@@@ooa
R
M12
e 12
= =



©

Bolt (M12%90)-4PCS Washer (d 12)-12PCS
/N

\' ‘M‘ "“\"‘ ( ) .
@ LA g;;z Big Washer (& 12)

Bolt (M12%85)~6PCS  Nut (M12)—-8PCS ~6PCS

L

M12%85
M12%90

2&%‘% M12%85
P17

!

M12%85 L), o8
L‘ “'\@\\\ o J “m
| BlgCDlZ o “: 9
u@\ J H -
Bigd12 _ |

b D12

0 * * 0

oBng)12Le*ﬁ:::Eii“§§Ml2 90\//4 -~ WM12%90

0 | —
0 M12%83 | 77 of || @125 M12%90 12
0 P o
5 Ox% . 0
0 M12#85 of 7| Big @12 :
0 8 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 g 0 o
0 ol [0 0 o
0 o 0 o
0 o 0 0
0 o 0 o
0 o 0 o
0 o 0 o
0 o 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 o
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 o
0 0 o
0 0 o
0 0

ﬁ g

06896@ ®
@
8@@@@@6@866
Geee
= ©




- RS @
6

CS
12) -24P
)-8PCS  Washer (&

12%90) -
Bolt (M

(ziji)
- Ty

N

CS
) 6P

) —10PCS

0 (M

M12%90
D192

IR L 5o - *90
‘ Le@h 12‘ﬁ *90 D12 M2
H H HH LFﬁj:fEJ gg@ggggg 0%

‘ M12%90
Q
5
\\iér/////////// M12%2 :
0 12% O O 5
M12%9 12%90 ’ ; : -
M ) 12*53 179 s
0 M jjﬁ (O) 25 O
12% O /’dﬁ:::)
8 8 g | 8 R
) 0 ol e D12 g wo |
8 | RECE IciE
o] |
8 g § M12%25 §
8 g g | g R —
0 0 o || o2 i
8 | | wos
0 g O .
O 0
0 0 0 M12%25 o
o 0
o 0 ° “lm12 : ////{ﬁii::)
8 8 gl M12#25 ||
o] : g
0 9eqy q @gggg% | 6
0 0 @gggg
O | M12%25
12
- I
%zggg 09 ® T
Q¢ @@9@@@ filizz::::iw




/,
\
V\€
' @ ROOOCQROCO CooQoROCOCOOOOOOO
A
b I8

A AL
aQ cooo hw& coocoocococococoocoo Q%
3 S
¥ /‘
00 N / /
\
S / \ \ ol
j— '

\ \

YRR

\ €
/ @ ROOCOROCOKIOCOCIIIIRI IO CCCCO\\C

AR
/ \ \



